Singleturn absolute encoder
BVS58
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< 13 Bit singleturn
< Output code: gray and binary
< Transfer of position data with 4 AS-Interface slaves
< Parameterization and addressing via AS-Interface
< Servo or clamping flange

4 1 XXX1 XXX1 XXX1 XXX1
etc.
Type Code
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t3
72
83
_e
ng
.pd
f
BVS58
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Singleturn absolute encoder
Order code
B V 5 8 N – A V R 0 N N –
Bit combinations (resolution)
Multiturn encoder (see table)
Singleturn encoder 0016
(16 bit = 65536)
Option 2
N Not expanded
Output code
N Selectable, binary/Gray
Option 1
0 No option
Exit position
R Radial
Connection type
AV Plug connector M12 x 1, 4-pin
Shaft dimension/flange version
011 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with clamping flange
032 Shaft Ø6 mm x 10 mm with servo flange
Housing material
N Aluminium, powder coated
Principle of operation
M Multiturn
S Singleturn
Shaft version
V Solid shaft
Data format
B AS-Interface